Cable gland, EMC, PG7, 3-6,5mm, brass, IP68

SKU

EAN

Color

Service temperature (°C)
Material

Mounting method

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)

Item height (mm)

Item weight (g)

Hole diameter (mm)
Cable diameter (mm)
Plate thickness (mm)
Thread

Tightening torque (Nm)
IP rating

Package quantity (pcs)

MBM1ECO7EQ
4744397027184
Natural

-20°C to +100°C
Nickel-plated brass

PG7

28
16,5
12,5

3 - 6,5mm

PG7

IP68

100




